
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

St.Nr. 

193 

34 

91 

32 

45 

521 

24 

808 

526 

86 

862 

855 

124 

445 

273 

29 

Name 

Ales Bazin 

LORIS MAJCAN 

JULIAN TRUMMER 

Luca Gottardi 

Vacilic Jasmin 

DANIEL WIESINGER 

Petre Mijallov 

Veselin Beremski 

ALEX LUIDOLT 

STEFAN JANACKOVIC 

ZORAN PERIS 

TOMISLAV BARTOLIC 

JOSEF SAGER 

Kotvich Emil 

KRESIMIR KRALJ 

LEONARD IVANCEVIC 

Klasse 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

R u n d e n  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff. 

0.840 

8.204 

20.001 

32.848 

48.332 

55.080 

55.468 

56.697 

1:01.026 

1:03.257 

1:13.035 

1:13.182 

1:13.600 

1:36.084 

1:36.473 

Gesamtzeit 

11:15.984 

11:16.824 

11:24.188 

11:35.985 

11:48.832 

12:04.316 

12:11.064 

12:11.452 

12:12.681 

12:17.010 

12:19.241 

12:29.019 

12:29.166 

12:29.584 

12:52.068 

12:52.457 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.105 

1:29.202 

1:29.735 

1:31.558 

1:32.694 

1:34.511 

1:35.433 

1:35.397 

1:34.977 

1:36.109 

1:36.497 

1:37.103 

1:37.203 

1:37.933 

1:39.121 

1:40.257 

Bike 

R1 

R1 

ZX10 R 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV4 

K A W A S A K I  N I N J A  Z X 1 0 R  

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

SUZU K I G SX-R  1000  

R1 

R1 

DUCATI V4 

APRILIA RSV4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

RSV 4 

Race 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

ja 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.840 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

155,379 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.105 

Beste Geschw. 

170,306 

Beste Runde von 

193 - Ales Bazin 
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BTR-Eder Racing / Automotodrom Grobnik 

17.-20.03.2025 Automotodrom Grobnik 

Sprintrennen (open 1000) 

Rennen (7 Runden) started at 16:10:16 

Automotodrom/Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.03.2025 15:25 


